STUDENT DATABASE
Cohort Cross-Match
FILE LAYOUTS
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FORMAT RETURNED FROM ACHE

HEADER
HDO010
HDO020
HDO030
HDO040
HDO050

header
fice
subtype
submitted
enrollment

Cross-Match RECORD

TX010
TX020
TX030
TX040
TX050

TRAILER

TRO10
TRO020
TRO030

Student ID

Student DOB

Other Fice Reported
Other Enrollment Yr
Other Enrollment Term

trailer
fice
reccnt

x(6) Value ‘header’
X(6)

X value ‘M’
99/99/9999
99/99/9999

X(9)
YYYYMMDD
X(6)

9999

X(2)

x(7) Value ‘trailer’
x(6)
9(6) # of records

FORMAT TO SEND TO ACHE

HEADER Starting Position
HDO010 header x(6) Value *header’ 001
HDO020 fice X(6) 007
HDO030 subtype x value ‘H’ 013
HDO040 submitted 99/99/9999 014
Cohort RECORD

CMO010 Student ID x(9) 001
CM020 Student DOB YYYYMMDD 010
CMO030 Fice X(6) 018
CMO040 Enrollment Since Yr 9999 024
CMO050 Enrollment Since Term X(2) 028
TRAILER

TRO10 trailer x(7) Value ‘trailer’ 001
TRO020 fice X(6) 008
TRO030 reccnt 9(6) #of cohortrecords 014

Starting Position

001
007
013
014
022

001
010
018
024
028

001
008
014



